	No: 831. ASSIGNMENT OF REAL ESTATE CONTRA	ct by Vendee-Buter	8349-	R ,	NEVENS HEES CAN PUBLISHIN	C ( ) C ( )	
FORM 1-1-74	- 이야하는 것은 가슴에 많은 것을 들었는 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것을 했다.		USED OF CONTRACT		ESCTOW NO. 99		
	177023						
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESERVE, has sold and assigned and hereby does grant, bargain, sell, assign and set over unto Niels Bredahl						
has	as sold and assigned and hereby does grain, so and						
					his I	neirs, successors	and
	t it innelse's right, ti	tle and interest in	and to the	t certain c	contract for the sale	oi real estate o	a lines
	ns news, second nssigns, all of the vendee's right, title and interest in and to that certain contract for the sale of real estate dated July 20 , 19 62, between Otis V. Saylor and Bertha Saylor, husband Duly 20 , 19 62, between Otis V. Saylor and Mife,						
	T V Briley and Imogene BILLES, Massim						
กร	unre	COLUCIO Dead+	Miscellnneou	IST RECOID		reel T	umber
	as seller and v. Durecorded Deed* Miscellaneous* Records of						
1							
	ioned hereby expressiv containing	and accribed is	n said contra	act or sare c	nio	- 1 / 19	79:
g al la an	price thereof is not more than a	assignee with the	e terms of s.	aid contrac	I, THE DIACISE		
1	of the vendee's interest in the real estime described with interest paid thereon to OCLONG, 1 price thereof is not more than \$7,796.10 with interest paid contract, the undersigned directs that conveyance further, upon compliance by said assignee with the terms of said assignee. of said real estate be made and delivered to the order of said assignee. of said real estate be made and delivered to the order of said assignee. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$7,795.10 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is promised which is the terms of the property of the given or promised which is the terms of the true and actual consideration paid for the largest other property of states and the property of the terms of the terms of the terms of the true and actual consideration paid for the terms of the property of the terms of terms of the terms of terms of terms of terms of the terms of t						
	thmeser, the actual consideration con-						
	commercition findence which is all dram-						
	mean and include the participation of and implied to make the participation of the participat						
	individuals and/or corperation by its offi-						
	individuals and/or corporations. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned assignor has bereunto set his hand; if the undersigned and its office of the undersigned and its corporate seal to be allixed hereunto by its offi- corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be allixed hereunto by its offi- corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be allixed hereunto by its offi- corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be allixed hereunto by its offi- corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be allixed hereunto by its offi- corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be allixed hereunto by its offi- corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be allixed hereunto by its offi- corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be allixed hereunto by its office corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be allixed hereunto by its office recorded to replace the Assignment of Contract recorded on November 7, 1979, in Vol. M19, page 26235, to correct the incorrect balance, DATED: November 15, 19 79, page 26235, to correct the incorrect balance, DATED: November 15, 19 79, page 26235, to correct the incorrect balance, DATED: November 15, 19 79, page 26235, to correct the incorrect balance, DATED: November 15, 19 79, page 26235, to correct the incorrect balance, DATED: November 15, 19 79, page 26235, to correct the incorrect balance, DATED: November 15, 19 79, page 26235, to correct the incorrect balance, DATED: November 15, 19 79, page 26235, to correct the incorrect balance, DATED: November 15, 19 79, page 26235, to correct the incorrect balance, DATED: November 15, 19 79, page 26235, to correct the incorrect balance, DATED: November 15, 19 79, page 26235, to correct the incorrect bala						
	recorded to replace the	15 , 19 79	page26	235, to mogene	Briley aka	rrect data	the)
і 12 9	(See reverse side of document for legal of	E this description	.) L	mogene	Briley aka Briley Skelto	R ALLER	
$\overline{\vartheta}$	(If executed by a corporation,			v			
NoN	allie corporate train						
ON 6L	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath	(in the second			automally appeared		
	November 10, 1	named Imogen	ne ouch lo	who, being did, so the other, did say that the lormer is the president and that the latter is the			
	Personally appeared the above Briley aka Imogene Skelton	# corporation.					
	and that the seal allized to the loregoing means signed and sealed in De-						
	niena to bb voluntary act and deed. hall of said corporation instrument to be its voluntary them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary Before me: (OFFIC						(OFFICIAL
	OFFICIAL FLAINEL		Notary	y Public for (	Oregon		SEAL)
같이 가 같이 있는 역에 관계	SEAL), Novery Public lor O	ires: 6/19/83	My co	mmission exp	pires:	93,030. If the contract	is not atready of
	Africaphinission expires: 6/14/82						
	record. If NUMACOUNTRY				STATE OF		),
	Ms. Imogene Briley				County of		
	OOL N11th Klimith Falls, OB 9	7601 AL ANT AF DIL-5			I cor	I certify that the within in ment was received for record on day of	
	Hiels Bredhal			는 것이 같다. 탄생 같아요	day		
	826 N. 9th Klamath Falls, OR 1	7601 MT AND ADD HLAD		SPACE HE	at in book	at in book lile/reel number Record of Dueds of said county. Witness my hand and se	07
	After recerding teturn les			RECORD	K & USL		ounty.
	MTC _ Kristi				County affixed.		
	NANE . Until a change is recented all tax state	DITHE SS 214	atlowing address.		$\sim$		cording Offi
	Unit a shange is requested all for states SAME AS GRANTED					ΛC	Dep
		에 걸음 걸릴 못할			By		
		AQL (16%) 214					

Ľ

A subsection of the second s

Beginning at the most Southerly corner of Lot 4, Elock 60, NICHOLS ADDITION to the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon; thence Northwesterly along the Northeasterly line of 11th Street, 40 feet; thence Northeasterly at right angles to 11th Street, 130 feet; thence Southeasterly and parallel with 11th Street, 40 feet; thence Southfeet; thence Southeasterly line of Lincoln Street 130 feet to the place of vesterly along the Northwesterly line of Lincoln Street 130 feet to the place of beginning; TOGETHER WITH a strip or parcel of land 12 inches wide and 30 feet long, said strip being more particularly described as follows: Beginning at a long, said strip being more particularly described as follows: Beginning at a long the line between Lots 2 and 3 in Block 60 of NICHOLS ADDITION to the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, 40 feet Northwesterly along said line from the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, 40 feet Northwesterly along said line from the westerly line of Lincoln Street; thence continuing Northwesterly along said line westerly line of Lincoln Street; thence of 18 inches; thence Southwesterly aright between said Lots 2 and 3 a distance of 30 feet; thence Southeasterly parallel to angles to said lot line a distance Northeasterly parallel with Lincoln Street 30 feet to the point of beginning.

TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH; 53. Wed for record at request of \_\_\_\_\_Mountain\_Title\_Co\_\_\_ his 16th day of November A. D. 1979 at 4:4 d'clock P. M. on on Page 27070 tuly recorded in Vol. <u>179</u>, of <u>Deeds</u> WIT D. MILNE, County Clair By Nerred and Setoch

27071